3070

334 King, J.

335 Vine, W. E.

336 Sheary, J. E.

337 Smith, W. T.

338 Paul, W. J. ..
339 Blackman, J. H.
340 Ahern, H. H.

341 Cryer, P. N.

342 Inkster, R. J.
343 Wells, A. C.

344 Hanna, W.J. ..
345 Patterson, S. H. F
346 Guthrie, W. P. .
347 Clayden, J.

348 Hird, J. C.

349 Hamllton B M.
350 Huston, R M.
351 Revell, C B.

352 Riggs, C. G.

353 Thorburn, H. V
354 Thoma.s, S. 0.
3556 White, B. L. S.
356 Morgan, J E. ..
357 Hartwell, W. J.
358 Crone, W. J.

359 Wilcox, J. F.

360 Berry, W. K.

361 Hall, R. A.

362 Hills, S. W. -
363 Cole, J. C.

364 Heffernan, S. Q.
365 Birch, L. E.

366 Slgley, A. G.

367 Gardiner, C. J.
368 Searle, W. C. S.
369 McKa.y, J M ..
370 Stockham, J. G.
371 Flynn, C. J. ..
372 Bringans, A. D.
373 Pike, H. E. ..
374 Matthews, W. ..
3756 Wilkinson, H. T.
376 Robinson, J. .
377 Richardson, J. M.
378 Dickson, W.

379 Catanach, H. A. N.

380 Cotter, James
381 McKinnon, J. ..
382 Nicholson, E. L.
383 Barden, H. W. ..
384 Prebble, F. W. ..
385 Bates, E. J. .
386 Laurenson, D. W.
387 Blackie, D. R. M.
388 Philips, E. M.

389 Daniel, W. H.
390 Jury, L.

391 Phillips, E. A.
392 Pearce, F. W.

393 O’Toole, F. R.
394 Anderson, A. G.
395 Tollan, D.

396 Meffin, G.

397 Bryce, E. C.

398 Brown, A. J.

399 Norriss, L. E.
400 Brown, R. W. ..
401 Bennett, A. D. ..
402 Stapp, L. A. G. ..
403 Woodall, A. D. ..

404 Buchanan, S. H. T.

405 Sutherland, E. G.

406 Wallace, T. B. ..
407 Shannon, L. S. ..
408 Mason, W. H.
409 Kyle, A.

410 Hogan, T. P.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION-—continued.

Position.

Date of
Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service on under P.S.C.
31st March,

1913,

Length of
Service

and S. Act,
1908, on 31st

March, 1913.

Crass G13.—£50 to £100, by Annual Increments of £10—continued.

Letter-carrier
Assistant Despatch Clerk
Junior Exchange Clerk. .

Telegram Folder
Messenger ..
Assistant Despatch Clerk

Letter-carrier

»
Distributor
Letter-carrier

»

Junior Exchange Clerk. .
Letter-carrier

Messenger ..

Junior Exchange Clerk. .
Assistant Despatch Clerk
Junior Exchange Clerk. .

Letter-carrier
Distributor
Letter-carrier

Dlstrlbutor
Junior Exchange Clerk. .

”

,
Distributor
»
Messenger
Letter-carrier
Distributor
tid
Messenger
Letter-carrier and Messenger
Letter-carrier ..

Messenger ..
Junior Exchange Clerk

»
Lo
Letter-carrier

Junior Exchange Clerk
Messenger .

Junior Exchange Clerk
Messenger .
Telegram Sorter
Letter-carrier
Distributor
Letter-carrier

Junior Exchange Clerk and Mes-

senger
Letter-carrier
Distributor
Letter-carrier

Junior Exchange Clerk
Distributor
Letter-carrier and Messenger
Distributor ..
Letter-carrier
Distributor
Letter-carrier
Distributor

Assistant and Meqqenger
Distributor
Letter-carrier

”
Messenger
Letter-carrier

Junior Lineman
Junior Exchange Clerk

”»

19/2/12
17/5/09
13/5/11
26/10,/08
1/2/09
17/10/10
27/9/08
1/1/10
1871709
12/4/11
8/7/10
1/11710
15/2/09
1/12/08
1711711
1/5/10
3/8/08
2/2/09
12/9/10
21/5/09
14/2/10
1/11/11
14/6/09
3/10/10
14711710
1711710
6/1/11
1/6/11
1/11/10
7/11710
5/7/11
6/2/11
15/8/10
5/9/10
1/3/09
1/4/09
1/8/10
1/3/11
5/9/11
9/2/11
19/12/08
6/11/11
11/7/10
1171711
1/10710
1/4/11
3/2/09
1/5/11
29/7/12
1/3/09
11/6/09
18/4/10
28/4/10
4/7/10
3/8/10

1/5/11
20/5/11
1/12/11
11/5/09

3/8/10

10/10/11
13/8/12
29/3/10

9/9/10

1/5/09

20/12/09

1/4/10
14/4/10
1/11/10

1/4/11

1/8/10

2/9/12

6/10/09
5/1/10
9/5/10

30/8/09
1/7/10

Y. M. D.
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10 12
10 11
10 9
10 8
10 8
10 7
10 3

3

0

0

—
=3

COCOOOCTCOOOOOTCCOOCCOoOCOOD
©
[
P

9 21

9 20

919

914

9 14

9 10

9 9

9 7
0 9 7
0 9 6
0 9 3
090
0 829
0 829
0 829
0 823
0 822
0 822
0 817
0 816
0 816
0 815
0 815
0 814
0 814
0 814
0 813
0 810
0 810
0 8 8
0 8 8
0 8 7
0,8 7
0 8 6
0 8 3
0 8 3
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 80
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 727
0 720
0 720
6 719
0 713
0 71
0 710
070
0 7.0
070
0 70
070
0 629
0 629
0 622
0 622
0 622
0 615
0 615

[No. 76

Remarks

From 20/6/13.
From 21/5/13.
From 23/5/13.
From 24/5/13.

From 25/5/13.
From 29/5/13.

. From 1/6/13.

From 4/6/13.
From 6/6/13

From 10/6/13.
From 11/6/13.
From 12/6/13.
From 17/6/13.

From 23/6/13.
From 22/6/13.
From 24/6/13.

From 25/6/13.
From 28/6/13

From 1/7/13.
From 3/7/13.

”

From ‘3/7/13.

From 10/7/13.
From 15/7/13.

From 16/7/13.

From 17/7/13.

From 18/7/13.

”

From 19/7/13.
From 22/7/13.

From 24/7/13.

From 2’:5/7/13.

From 26/7/13
From 29/7/13.

From 1/8/13.

»

0

From 5/8/13.

From 12/8/13.

From 13/8/13.
From 19/8/13.
From 21/8/13.
From 22/8/13.

From 1/9/13.

’
”

”

From 2/9/13

From 2/9/13;

1911.
From 9/9/13.

i

From 16/9/13,

I

Matric..



